KUNTHAVAI NAACCHIYAAR GOGT ARTS COLLEGE, THANJAVUR-7

NCC Rank List 2025

S.No

Applicati
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Percentage

Aggregate

649260

JAISRI S

BC

Academic

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECON
OMICS4.COMMERCES.ACC
OUNTANCY6.COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

5/30/2007

Not Matched

93

372

635652

MALATHI M

BC

Academic

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSI
CS4.CHEMISTRY5.COMPUT
ER
SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

10/10/2007

BC

91

364

625042

KEERTHANA J

MBC

Academic

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COM
MERCE4.ACCOUNTANCYS.
EMPLOYABILITY
SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - |

11/27/2007

MBC

89.25

357

629496

DIVYA B

MBC

Academic

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COM
MERCE4.ACCOUNTANCYS.
EMPLOYABILITY
SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - |

3/28/2008

MBC

88

352

613290

PUVANESWARI S

BC

Academic

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECON
OMICS4.COMMERCES.ACC
OUNTANCY6.BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS AND
STATISTICS

11/6/2007

BC

86.5

346

728919

M R HARINI

MBC

Academic

1.ENGLISH
CORE2.ECONOMICS3.BUSI
NESS
STUDIES4.ACCOUNTANCY5
.COMPUTER SCIENCE

9/10/2007

MBC

86.25

345

718212

VENNILA K

MBC

Academic

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSI
CS4.CHEMISTRY5.BOTANY
6.Z0OOLOGY

2/4/2008

MBC

79

316

692319

VASANTHAMALA P

MBC

Vocational

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MATH
EMATICS4.BASIC CIVIL
ENGINEERING -
THEORY5.EMPLOYABILITY
SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - |

7/4/2008

Not Matched

78.5

314




750573

Kaviya M

MBC

Academic

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECON
OMICS4.COMMERCES.ACC
OUNTANCY6.BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS AND
STATISTICS

12/18/2007

MBC

76

304

10

697506

Tamilmani.P

SC

Academic

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECON
OMICS4.COMMERCES.ACC
OUNTANCY6.COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

7/7/2008

Not Matched

72.25

289

11

731298

PATHMAVATHI K

SC

Academic

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSI
CS4.CHEMISTRY5.COMPUT
ER
SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

1/7/2008

SC

70.5

282

12

630975

SNEKA M

MBC

Academic

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.GEOG
RAPHY4.HISTORY5.ECONO
MICS6.ADVANCED
LANGUAGE(TAMIL)

3/14/2008

MBC

70.25

281

13

756149

KARTHIKA DEVI G

BC

Academic

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSI
CS4.CHEMISTRYS5.BIOLOGY
6.MATHEMATICS

5/19/2008

BC

70.25

281

14

701407

SUGANYA M

MBC

Academic

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSI
CS4.CHEMISTRYS5.BIOLOGY
6.MATHEMATICS

3/3/2008

MBC

68

272

15

700849

JANANI D

SC

Academic

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTO
RY4.ECONOMICS5.COMME
RCE6.ACCOUNTANCY

1/15/2008

SC

67.25

269

16

632926

DHARSHNI R

SC

Academic

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSI
CS4.CHEMISTRYS5.BIOLOGY
6.MATHEMATICS

5/12/2008

SC

63.25

253

17

775282

PRIYADHARSHINI U

SC

Academic

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSI
CS4.CHEMISTRY5.BOTANY
6.Z0OOLOGY

2/28/2008

SC

61.25

245

18

748181

VEERALAKSHMI G

SCA

Academic

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTO
RY4.ECONOMICS5.COMME
RCE6.ACCOUNTANCY

10/10/2008

SCA

61

244




19

660903

subashini

SC

Academic

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MATH
EMATICS4.PHYSICS5.CHEM
ISTRY6.BIOLOGY

5/21/2008

Not Matched

59.25

237

20

697787

ANBU A

SC

Academic

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSI
CS4.CHEMISTRY5.BOTANY
6.Z0O0OLOGY

6/30/2008

SC

57.75

231

21

638432

ANBARIVU AM

SC

Academic

1.SANSKRIT2.ENGLISH3.PH
YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.COMP
UTER
SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

1/23/2007

SC

56.25

225

22

728302

SEVVANTHI S

SC

Academic

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTO
RY4.ECONOMICS5.COMME
RCE6.ACCOUNTANCY

3/29/2008

SC

55

220

23

790783

Vadivazhagi A

BC

Academic

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTO
RY4.ECONOMICS5.COMME
RCE6.ACCOUNTANCY

10/16/2006

BC

53.5

214

24

816785

VADIVAZHAGI A

BC

Academic

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTO
RY4.ECONOMICS5.COMME
RCE6.ACCOUNTANCY

10/16/2006

Not Matched

53.5

214




