

KUNTHAVAI NAACCHIYAAR GOGT ARTS COLLEGE, THANJAVUR-7
NCC Rank List 2025

S.No	Applicati on_no	Name	Community	Stream	Subjects_Studied	Date_of_Birth	Community_as_ per_CRA	Percentage	Aggregate
1	649260	JAISRI S	BC	Academic	1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUNTANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	5/30/2007	Not Matched	93	372
2	635652	MALATHI M	BC	Academic	1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.COMPUTER SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS	10/10/2007	BC	91	364
3	625042	KEERTHANA J	MBC	Academic	1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMPLOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I	11/27/2007	MBC	89.25	357
4	629496	DIVYA B	MBC	Academic	1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMPLOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I	3/28/2008	MBC	88	352
5	613290	PUVANESWARI S	BC	Academic	1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUNTANCY6.BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS	11/6/2007	BC	86.5	346
6	728919	M R HARINI	MBC	Academic	1.ENGLISH CORE2.ECONOMICS3.BUSINESS STUDIES4.ACCOUNTANCY5.COMPUTER SCIENCE	9/10/2007	MBC	86.25	345
7	718212	VENNILA K	MBC	Academic	1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BOTANY 6.ZOOLOGY	2/4/2008	MBC	79	316
8	692319	VASANTHAMALA P	MBC	Vocational	1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MATHEMATICS4.BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING - THEORY5.EMPLOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I	7/4/2008	Not Matched	78.5	314

9	750573	Kaviya M	MBC	Academic	1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUNTANCY6.BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS	12/18/2007	MBC	76	304
10	697506	Tamilmani.P	SC	Academic	1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUNTANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	7/7/2008	Not Matched	72.25	289
11	731298	PATHMAVATHI K	SC	Academic	1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.COMPUTER SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS	1/7/2008	SC	70.5	282
12	630975	SNEKA M	MBC	Academic	1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.GEOGRAPHY4.HISTORY5.ECONOMICS6.ADVANCED LANGUAGE(TAMIL)	3/14/2008	MBC	70.25	281
13	756149	KARTHIKA DEVI G	BC	Academic	1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY 6.MATHEMATICS	5/19/2008	BC	70.25	281
14	701407	SUGANYA M	MBC	Academic	1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY 6.MATHEMATICS	3/3/2008	MBC	68	272
15	700849	JANANI D	SC	Academic	1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE6.ACCOUNTANCY	1/15/2008	SC	67.25	269
16	632926	DHARSHNI R	SC	Academic	1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY 6.MATHEMATICS	5/12/2008	SC	63.25	253
17	775282	PRIYADHARSHINI U	SC	Academic	1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BOTANY 6.ZOOLOGY	2/28/2008	SC	61.25	245
18	748181	VEERALAKSHMI G	SCA	Academic	1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE6.ACCOUNTANCY	10/10/2008	SCA	61	244

19	660903	subashini	SC	Academic	1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MATH EMATICS4.PHYSIC5.CHEM ISTRY6.BIOLOGY	5/21/2008	Not Matched	59.25	237
20	697787	ANBU A	SC	Academic	1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSI CS4.CHEMISTRY5.BOTANY 6.ZOOLOGY	6/30/2008	SC	57.75	231
21	638432	ANBARIVU AM	SC	Academic	1.SANSKRIT2.ENGLISH3.PH YSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.COMP UTER SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS	1/23/2007	SC	56.25	225
22	728302	SEVVANTHI S	SC	Academic	1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTO RY4.ECONOMICS5.COMME RCE6.ACCOUNTANCY	3/29/2008	SC	55	220
23	790783	Vadivazhagi A	BC	Academic	1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTO RY4.ECONOMICS5.COMME RCE6.ACCOUNTANCY	10/16/2006	BC	53.5	214
24	816785	VADIVAZHAGI A	BC	Academic	1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTO RY4.ECONOMICS5.COMME RCE6.ACCOUNTANCY	10/16/2006	Not Matched	53.5	214